BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLI
AN

FFL_G2_24_LED_v1.9
Page 2 of 6
Ordering Guide: example: FFL G2 24 MD UV FA 935 EM10
(1) See ‘Control Summary’ on Page 4 for more details.
(2) Not available on all models. Certain conditions apply.
   Consult factory or sales representative for details.
(3) 120-277V / 0°C-55°C ambient.  To estimate lumen output in
   emergency mode, multiply EM wattage by the Lumens per Watt
   of the luminaire it is installed in.
   ex. FFL G2 24 MD UV FA 940 EM10 → 143.0 LPW x 10W = 1,430 lm
Notes
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
FFL G2
FFL Gen 2
24
2’ x 4’
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
ML
Medium Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
VH
Very High
SH
Super High
UV
120-277
34
347V
FA
Frosted Acrylic
FFL G2
Mounting Options
Blank
None
SMK
Surface Mount Kit
FIK
Frame-in Kit
Blank
No Options
EXT10
10-Year Extended Warranty (2)
SD
Step Dimming
W6
6’ Whip
W10
10’ Whip
EM6
6.5W Emergency Pack (3)
EM10
10W Emergency Pack (3)
EM14
14W Emergency Pack (3)
F
Fuse
GC
Grid Clip
SDT(347V)
347V to 277V Step Down
Transformer
AR
Plenum Ceiling Air Return
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for Easy